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BARRACAS CENTRAL
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J.J. URQUIZA
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LUGANO
LUGANO
LUGANO
RACING CLUB
RACING CLUB
RACING CLUB
RACING CLUB
RACING CLUB
RACING CLUB
RACING CLUB
RIVER PLATE
RIVER PLATE
RIVER PLATE
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DEPARTAMENTO DE MEDICINA DEPORTIVA

FUTBOL JUVENIL JUGADORES REHABILITADOS
APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

TAPIA MATIAS FABIAN
MONTIEL SEBASTIAN E.
ORELLANA ALEXIS EDUARDO
ARRAZATE NICOLAS EZEQUIEL
PRETI MAURO GABRIEL

VERA LUCAS MAXIMILIANO
CARABAJAL ALEXIS DAVID N.
REYES ALEX NAHUEL

VIELMA PABLO

VARELA GUSTAVO GABRIEL
DUARTE LEONEL ADRIAN
AGUILERA LEIVA MARIANO
CHAVEZ GUILERMO DANIEL
DE LA CRUZ THIAGO FABRICIO
FERNANDEZ MATIAS AGUSTIN
FERREIRA TOMAS GUIDO
QUESADA LEONEL

CAMARGO MAURICIO LEONEL
COCCA MANUEL MARTIN
HERSCHEL FELIPE OLAF
MARTINS JUAN CRUZ
MONZON ROBERTO ROMAN
SANCHEZ SEBASTIAN

SIMON SANTIAGO

YAMAZAKI MAIDANA TEO

DOCUM INHAB
39389261 4984.14
40144200 4563.11
41077245 4986.14
41881493 4986.14
40744596 4839.13
40241017 4563.11
41290647 5269.16
50839098 5123.15
41003909 5269.16
39923964 5123.15
44787479 5265.16
44141572 5265.16
43895472 5265.16
44455760 5265.16
44042429 5265.16
43912612 5265.16
44024898 5265.16
43986591 5265.16
44513860 5265.16
44171723 5265.16
43815476 5265.16
43754224 5265.16
43631499 5265.16
43382428 5265.16
43718321 5265.16

REHAB FECHA
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5306.17
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5306.17
5306.17
5306.17
5306.17
5306.17
5306.17
5306.17
5306.17
5306.17
5306.17

09-03-17
07-03-17
07-03-17
10-03-17
07-03-16
09-03-17
08-03-17
09-03-17
08-03-17
08-03-17
09-03-17
09-03-17
09-03-17
09-03-17
09-03-17
09-03-17
09-03-17
10-03-17
10-03-17
09-03-17
13-03-17
08-03-17
10-03-17
09-03-17
10-03-17



